 A
PRESSURE PLATE
RUBBER A RUBBER B
BASE FIXED CHANNEL
TOP CLADDINGGLASS DIVIDER
U GASKET
CURVED PLATE
ALIGNMENT PINS
 8
6
 3000
 150  300
17X13 SLOT
 30
 13
 86
 1
26
CHANNEL KIT CODE GLASS SIZE CLAMPS PER KIT CLAMPS NEEDED
PER METRE DIMENTION A FIXING SLOTS
1805540B12  12mm 6 2 38mm 10
1805540B15  15mm 9 3 38mm 10
1805540B175 17.5mm 6 2 38mm 10
1805540B19 19mm 9 3 38mm 10
1805540B215 21.5mm 9 3 38mm 10
1805540B25 25mm 6 2 38mm 10
A05/03/2019GC A3
SCALE:1:1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
REVISION
DESCRIPTION:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
NAME DATE
CHECKED
DRAWN
TILT-LOC™ TL86 Series Base Fixed Channel Kits